THREE ELECTRODE NON-RADIOACTIVE SURGE ARRESTERS
PMT8 Series
1
TM
A SUMIDA COMPANY
DESCRIPTION
FEATURESAPPLICATIONS

RATINGS @25OC
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
A complete part number is represented by the digits below. For
example, PMT8-09004F is a 90V device with mechanical outline
04 and a fail-safe clip.
PMT8-XXX XX XX
Series
PMT8
Options
TR=Tape & Reel
(Qty=860/Reel)
F=Fail-safe Option
Not available on S Outline
Breakdown
Voltage
090=90V
230=230V
250=250V
350=350V
400=400V
Outline
01
04
06
See Mechanical Dimensions
10
0S
14
THREE ELECTRODE NON-RADIOACTIVE SURGE ARRESTERS
PMT8 Series
2 TM
A SUMIDA COMPANY
USA  1-877-4REMTECH    Europe 32-89-328850    Japan  81-3-3667-3302 Ext. 2419
HongKong/China/Korea  852-2880-6773    Taiwan  886-2-2726-2177    Singapore/Far East  65-296-3388
SPECIFICATIONS
PMT8-350XX PMT8-400XXAll characteristics at 25
o
C
PMT8-090XX           PMT8-230XX          PMT8-250XXAll characteristics at 25
o
C
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS SYMBOL MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX UNITS
Device Specifications